TM
© 2025 Eclipse Lighting Inc.
Eclipse Lighting  pg.1
Rev. 1/30/2025
2925 Lucy Lane | Franklin Park, IL 60131
P: 847-260-0336 I F:847-260-0344 | E: quotes@eclipselightinginc.com | W: eclipselightinginc.com
CATALOG # TYPE
PROJECT/LOCATION

•	 WARRANTY — 5-Year Limited Warranty.
SPECIFICATIONS
ORDERING GUIDE:
SERIES
HN2 = Hanover 2 - Selectable Series
WATTAGE
Note: See Chart below for Wattage / Lumen Output.
SLED-M = *Selectable Wattage - Med: 25W | 35W | 50W | 65W
SLED-H = *Selectable Wattage - High: 40W | 60W | 85W | 100W
COLOR TEMPERATURE (CCT)
SCCT = *Selectable CCT: 3000K | 4000K | 5000K
*Note: Fixtures will ship from factory at lowest wattage and
warmest CCT. It is the installer’s responsibility to set the fixture at
the desired wattage and CCT for their project.
PHOTOCELL OPTION
9328 = Photocell Button (120/277V)
EMERGENCY BATTERY OPTIONS
EL8W = 8 Watt Integral Emergency Battery
			   — 900 Lumen / 90min Battery Backup Time
			   — Note: Available for SLED-M Model Only
VOLTAGE
UNV = Universal Volt (120-277V) Electronic Driver
FINISH
BK = Black
BZ = Bronze
WH = White
WET
LOCATION
SLED-M SLED-H
Setting Voltage
System
Watts
Lumens (5000K)
System
Watts
Lumens (5000K)
100% 120~277V 64.93 9557.10 103.20 14850.00
80% 120~277V 49.30 7894.16 84.21 12640.32
60% 120~277V 34.47 5973.19 61.92 9484.70
40% 120~277V 23.37 4224.24 42.83 6623.10
3G
Vibration
Certified
System Watts Voltage CRI
Lumens
(3000K)
LPW
(3000K)
Lumens
(4000K)
LPW
(4000K)
Lumens
(5000K)
LPW
(5000K)
65W (SLED-M) 120~277V 70 9500lm 146 lm/W 10000lm 154 lm/W 9800lm 151 lm/W
100W (SLED-H) 120~277V 70 14800lm 148 lm/W 15500lm 155 lm/W 15000lm 150 lm/W
Performance Data
Selectable Wattage / Lumen Output
Series Wattage CCT Voltage Finish Options
TM
© 2025 Eclipse Lighting Inc.
Eclipse Lighting  pg.2
Rev. 1/30/2025
2925 Lucy Lane | Franklin Park, IL 60131
P: 847-260-0336 I F:847-260-0344 | E: quotes@eclipselightinginc.com | W: eclipselightinginc.com
FEATURES
CATALOG # TYPE
PROJECT/LOCATION
APPROVED BY
We reserve the right to revise the design or components of any product without notice.
Hanover 2